Posted: Wed, Jan 15,1992 8:36 AM PST
From: UNOLS.OFFICE

To: SHIP.SCHED91

CC: K.BOUTON

Subj: SCRIPPS 91 SPROUL

Msg: BGJC-5076-7972

POC: Rose Dufour LAST UPDATE: Jan 08, 1992
Scripps Institution of Oceanography
LaJolla, CA 92093-0210
TEL: (619) 534-2841
FAX: (619) 535-1817
TELEMAIL: SCRIPPS.INST

SHIP OPERATING SCHEDULE 1991
FINAL
R/V ROBERT GORDON SPROUL

CRUISE MAP INDEX/AREA/ P.I./INSTITUTION/ PORTS DAYS/AGENCY/
DATES PURPOSE PROPOSAL NO. STATUS

23Jan NP9/Southern Calif/ Reimers, C./SIO/ San Diego 03/NSF/F
25]Jan Equipment testing OCE89-11268 San Diego

05 Feb NP9/Southern Calif/ Yayanos, A./SIO/ San Diego 03/NSF/F
07 Feb Barophilic Bacteria 0CE88-19601 San Diego

19 Feb NP9/Southern Calif/ Niiler, P./SI0/ San Diego 02/NSF/F
20 Feb Drifter testing 0CE89-18731 San Diego

01 Mar NP9/Southern Calif/ Niiler, P./SI0/ San Diego 01/NSF/F
01 Mar Drifter testing 0OCE89-18731 San Diego

06 Mar NP9/Sta Monica outfall/ Wilmot, D./SI0/ San Diego 02/UC/F
08 Mar clam collections General Funds San Diego

11 Mar NP13/Guadalupe Is./ Hildebrand/SIO/ San Diego 15/UC /F
25 Mar Student Cruise UC Funds San Diego

17 Apr NP9/Southern Calif/ Davis, R./S10/ San Diego 01/NSF/F
18 Apr ALACE testing OCE87-09423 San Diego

23 Apr NP9/Southern Calif/ Yayanos, A./SI0/ San Diego 03/NSF/F
25 Apr Barophilic Bacteria 0CE88-19601 San Diego

18 May NP9/San Diego/ Rosenblatt, R/SIO/ San Diego 01/UC /F
18 May Class cruise UC San Diego

12 Jun NP9/Southern Calif/ Niiler, P./SI0/ San Diego 03/NSF/F



15 Jun

18 Jun
19 Jun

25 Jun
26 Jun

29 Jun
04 Jul

05 Jul
06 Aug

07 Aug
11 Aug

14 Aug
16 Aug

23 Aug
23 Aug

27 Aug
29 Aug

17 Sep
25 Sep

30 Sep
18 Oct

23 Oct
25 Oct

04 Nov
08 Nov

22 Nov
24 Nov

24 Nov
27 Nov

09 Dec
10 Dec

Drifters

NP9/Southern Calif/
Equip. testing

NP9/Southern Calif./
Class cruise

NP9/North Pacific/
transit

NP9/Columbia River/

Land Margin EcoSystem

NP9/NE Pacific/
transit

NP9/Southern Calif/
Wave instr. install.

NP9/Southern Calif/
Equip. testing

NP9/Southern Calif/
Barophilic Bacteria

NP9/So. Calif/
Food chain

NP9/Ano Nuevo/
Sea Lion Studies

NP9/Southern Calif/

Circulation of Calif.Shelf

NP9/Southern Calif/
Wave instr. install.

NP9/Southern Calif./
class cruise

NP9/Sta Monica outfall/

clam collections

NP9/So. Calif/
Food chain

NSF

UCSD91-1065

Constable, S./S10/
OCE89-11428

Lowery, S./USD/
USE90-21312

na//

Astoria

Jay, D./UW/
OCE89-07118

na.//
San Diego

Guza, R./SI0/
Calif.Sea Grant

Constable, S./S10/
OCE89-11428

Yayanos A/SI0/
OCE88-19601

Azam, F./S10/
OCE89-18015

LeBoeuf, B./UCSC/
OCE89-16967

Winant, C./SIO/

Guza, R./SI0/
Calif.Sea Grant

Lonsdale, P./SI0/
General Funds

Wilmot, D./SIO/
General Funds

Azam, F./S10/
OCE89-18015

95
24

San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

1/Non-Op

01/NSF/F

02/NSF/F

06/NSF/F

32/NSF/F

05/NSF/F

03/SG /F

01/NSF/F

03/NSF/F *

08/NSF/F

19/NSF/F

02/MMS/F *

05/SG /F

03/UC/F

03/UC/F

02/NSF/F



SeaGrant
MMS
Total

8

129

\]



